1
12
4-4www.adlinktech.com
2
3
4
5
6

Note: For special features or specifications, such as higher input range or higher bandwidth options,
please contact ADLINK for more details.
Ordering Information
Model Name Sampling Rate Input Range -3dB Bandwidth
PXI-9816D/512 10 MS/s ±-1 V, ±0.2 V 5.1 MHz
PXI-9816H/512 10 MS/s ±5V, ±1V 5.1 MHz
PXI-9826D/512 20 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 9.6 MHz
PXI-9846D/512 40 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 20 MHz
PXI-9846DW/512 40 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 80 MHz
PXI-9846H/512 40 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 20 MHz
PCI-9816H/512 10 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 5.1 MHz
PCI-9826H/512 20 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 9.6 MHz
PCI-9846H/512 40 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 20 MHz
PCI-9846D/512 40 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 20 MHz